
IMPORTANT DATES

SEPTEMBER
First Payment Due
Costume Deposit Due
First Day of Classes
Competitive Team Building Night

Day of registration
Day of registration
Sunday September 15, 2024
Thursday September 19, 2024

OCTOBER
October Monthly Payment Due Tuesday, Oct. 1, 2024
Thanksgiving Weekend (No Classes) Sunday, Oct. 13, 2024

TDC Wear Orders Due October 20, 2024

Halloween Spirit Week
Halloween (No Classes)
Competitive Costume Remainder Due

Thursday Oct. 24 - Wednesday, Oct. 30, 2024
Thursday October 31, 2024
October TBD

NOVEMBER
November Monthly Payment Due
Competitive Fees Due

Friday, Nov. 1, 2024
Friday, November 1, 2024

Bring A Friend to Dance Week
Santa Parade

DECEMBER

Sunday, Nov. 3 - Thursday, Nov. 7, 2024
TBD

December Monthly Payment Due Sunday Dec. 1, 2024
Pajama Week
Winter Performance

Monday Dec. 9 - Sunday, Dec. 15, 2024
Sunday December 15, 2024

Winter Break

JANUARY

Monday, Dec. 16 to Saturday, Jan. 11, 2025

January Monthly/Term 2 Payment Due Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025
Classes Resume Sunday January 12, 2025
Bring A Friend to Dance Week
Stage Beauty Orders Due

FEBRUARY

Sunday, Jan 19 to Thursday, Jan 25, 2025
January 30, 2025

February Monthly Payment Due Saturday, Feb. 1, 2025
Valentines Spirit Week Sunday, Feb. 9 to Friday, Feb. 14, 2025
Recreational Costume Remainder Due February - TBD
Family Day Weekend (No Classes)

MARCH

Sunday, Feb. 16, 2025

March Monthly Payment Due Saturday, Mar. 1, 2025



Colouring Contest Starts
TDC Spirit Week
Competitive Showcase

Saturday, March 1, 2025
Sunday, March 2 - 8, 2025
Thursday March 6, 2025

March Break
Colouring Contest Sheets Due
Open House

Monday March 10 to Sunday March 16, 2025
Sunday, March 30, 2025
Sunday March 30, 2025

APRIL
Monthly/Term 3 Payment
Competition #1

Tuesday April 1, 2025
April 4-6, 2025

Easter Weekend (No Class)
Competition #2

Sunday April 20, 2025
April 24-27, 2025

MAY
May Monthly Payment Due
Competition #3

Thursday, May 1, 2025
May 2-4, 2025

Victoria Day Weekend (No Classes) Sunday May 18, 2025
Picture Day
Competition #4

JUNE

Thursday May 29, 2025
May 22 - 25, 2025

Last Week of Classes Monday June 1 - Sunday June 8, 2025
Recital Rehearsal @TDC Thursday, June 5, 2025 (Times TBD)
Recital Day Tuesday, June 10, 2025 (Courtice) (Tentative)


